Artikelnr.
2174283
2174281
2174308
2174284
2174285
2174286
2174287
2174280
2174191
2174289
2174316
2174324
2174288
2174290
2174332
2174292
2174209
2174340
2174291
2174293
2174294
2174295
2174296
2174357
2174217
2174297
2174365
2174298
2174299
2174300
2174225
2174381
HM325
HM398
2174301
2174302
2174233
2174303
HM275
HM236
HM233
2174241
2174304
HM276
HM234
HM235
2174258
2174305
HM245
2174306
2174266
2174307
2174746-FKR
2174753-FKR
2174761-FKR
2174787-FKR

RSK nr.

2174283
2174281
2174308
2174284
2174285
2174286
2174287
2174280
2174191

2174289
2174316
2174324
2174288
2174290
2174332
2174292
2174209
2174340
2174291
2174293
2174294
2174295
2174296
2174357
2174217
2174297
2174365
2174298
2174299
2174300
2174225
2174381

2174301

2174302
2174233
2174303

2174241
2174304

2174258
2174305

2174306
2174266
2174307
2174746
2174753
2174761

2174787

Dim.
G6x1/8”
G6x3/16”
G6x1/4”
G6x5/16”
G6x3/8”
G6x1/2”
G8x1/8”
G8x3/16”
G8x1/4”
G8x5/16”
G8x3/8”
G8x1/2”
G8x5/8”
G10x1/8”
G10x1/4”
G10x5/16”
G10x3/8”
G10x1/2”
G10x5/8”
G10x3/4”
G15x1/8”
G15x1/4”
G15x5/16”
G15x3/8”
G15x1/2”
G15x5/8”
G15x3/4"
G20x3/8”
G20x1/2”
G20x5/8”
G20x3/4”
G20x1”
G20x28mm
G20x1.1/4”
G25x1/2”
G25x3/4”
G25x1”
G25x11/4”
G25x11/2”
G32x3/4”
G32x1”
G32x1.1/4”
G32x1.1/2”
G32x2”
G40x1”
G40x11/4”
G40x11/2”
G40x2”
G50x1.1/2”
G50x2.1/2”
G50x2”
G65x%x2.1/2”
G10x3/8”
G15x1/2”
G20x3/4”
G25x1”

SLANGKOPPLINGAR / HOSE CONNECTORS

Beskrivning

Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.génga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.génga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.génga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.génga x slang
Slangnippel utv.génga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv.gdnga x slang
Slangnippel utv. gdnga FKR
Slangnippel utv. gdnga FKR
Slangnippel utv. ganga FKR
Slangnippel utv. gdnga FKR

SLANGNIPPLAR 3821 UTV. GANGA / HOSE CONNECTOR

Description EN

Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT
Hose connector MxT chr
Hose connector MxT chr
Hose connector MxT chr

Hose connector MxT chr
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