

SLANGNIPLAR 3821 UTV. GÄNGA / HOSE CONNECTOR

Artikelnr.	RSK nr.	Dim.	Beskrivning	Description EN
2174283	2174283	G6x1/8"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174281	2174281	G6x3/16"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174308	2174308	G6x1/4"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174284	2174284	G6x5/16"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174285	2174285	G6x3/8"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174286	2174286	G6x1/2"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174287	2174287	G8x1/8"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174280	2174280	G8x3/16"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174191	2174191	G8x1/4"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174289	2174289	G8x5/16"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174316	2174316	G8x3/8"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174324	2174324	G8x1/2"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174288	2174288	G8x5/8"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174290	2174290	G10x1/8"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174332	2174332	G10x1/4"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174292	2174292	G10x5/16"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174209	2174209	G10x3/8"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174340	2174340	G10x1/2"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174291	2174291	G10x5/8"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174293	2174293	G10x3/4"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174294	2174294	G15x1/8"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174295	2174295	G15x1/4"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174296	2174296	G15x5/16"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174357	2174357	G15x3/8"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174217	2174217	G15x1/2"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174297	2174297	G15x5/8"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174365	2174365	G15x3/4"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174298	2174298	G20x3/8"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174299	2174299	G20x1/2"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174300	2174300	G20x5/8"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174225	2174225	G20x3/4"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174381	2174381	G20x1"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
HM325	-	G20x28mm	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
HM398	-	G20x1.1/4"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174301	2174301	G25x1/2"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174302	2174302	G25x3/4"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174233	2174233	G25x1"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174303	2174303	G25x1.1/4"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
HM275	-	G25x1.1/2"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
HM236	-	G32x3/4"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
HM233	-	G32x1"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174241	2174241	G32x1.1/4"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174304	2174304	G32x1.1/2"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
HM276	-	G32x2"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
HM234	-	G40x1"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
HM235	-	G40x1.1/4"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174258	2174258	G40x1.1/2"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174305	2174305	G40x2"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
HM245	-	G50x1.1/2"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174306	2174306	G50x2.1/2"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174266	2174266	G50x2"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174307	2174307	G65x2.1/2"	Slangnippel utv.gänga x slang	Hose connector MxT
2174746-FKR	2174746	G10x3/8"	Slangnippel utv. gänga FKR	Hose connector MxT chr
2174753-FKR	2174753	G15x1/2"	Slangnippel utv. gänga FKR	Hose connector MxT chr
2174761-FKR	2174761	G20x3/4"	Slangnippel utv. gänga FKR	Hose connector MxT chr
2174787-FKR	2174787	G25x1"	Slangnippel utv. gänga FKR	Hose connector MxT chr

